Preskok - VS2

Vojtéchova Antonie

Kovacova Marika Nina

Vitkova Séra
Schneiderova Sara
Sobolova Sara
Kafkova Barbora
Slezdkovd Agata

Sochorova Barbora

Bradla - VS2

Janakova Lily
Kratka Lucie
Novotnd Katefina
Chladkova Karolina
Latalovd Ema
Vaculikova Kristyna
Zemanova Nina
Urbanova Daniela

Preskok
Mazankova Ella
Vaclavikova Simona
Mikova Denisa
Kubos$na Veronika

Preskok - VS 4A +5B

2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011

2011

2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011

2010
2011
2009
2010

1.sled - VS 1A + VS 2A

KSG Znojmo
KSG Znojmo

TJ.
T.J.
TJ.
T.J.
TJ.

TJ.

TJ.
TJ.
TJ.
TJ.
TJ.
TJ.
TJ.
TJ.

TJ.
TJ.
TJ.

Sokol Brno |
Sokol Brno |
Sokol Brno |
Sokol Brno |
Sokol Brno |

Kladina - VS 1A

Jelinkova Gabriela
Vesela Anna
Stolova Stella
Nahlikova Johanka
Némcova Sofie

Kroupova Gabriela Emn
Vaclavikova Alexandra

Sokol Mor. Krumlov

Sokol Brno |
Sokol Brno |
Sokol Brno |
Sokol Brno |
Sokol Brno |
Sokol Brno |
Sokol Brno |
Sokol Brno |

Prostna - VS1 A

Hrozkova Aneta
Rychtecka Klaudie
Handkova Anna
Castkova Vendula
Mlada Marianne
Stastna Tamara Ada
Masova Elen
Poldkova Izabela

2.sled - VS 3A

Sokol Brno |
Sokol Brno |
Sokol Brno |

KSG Znojmo

3.sled - VS 4A+B, VS 5B, VS 6B

Fukacova Adéla 2007 T.J. Sokol Brno |
Hajdinova Natalie 2009 T.J. Sokol Brno |
Hepnarova Karolina 2008 T.J. Sokol Brno |
Stastna Daniela Anna 2008 T.J. Sokol Brno |
Ktizova Gabriela 2008 T.J. Sokol Brno |
Kuncdkova Linda 2007 T.J. Sokol Brno |
Mravcova Bedta 2007 T.J. Sokol Brno |

Bradla
Cikankova Markéta
Céstkova Michaela
Janoutova Natali
Karaskova Karolina

Blatecka Veronika

Bradla - VS 4B+ 6B

Bfenova Eliska
Habanova Natalie
Melicharova Klara
Svobodova Sally
Veseld Johana

Chmelova Karolina

2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014

2010
2010
2009
2010

2009

2009
2009
2009
2010
2010

2004

T.J. Sokol Mor. Krumlov
T.J. Sokol Mor. Krumlov
KSG Znojmo

KSG Znojmo

KSG Znojmo

KSG Znojmo

T.J. Sokol Brno |

T.J. Sokol Brno |
T.J. Sokol Brno |
T.J. Sokol Brno |
T.J. Sokol Brno |
T.J. Sokol Brno |
T.J. Sokol Brno |
KSG Znojmo

KSG Znojmo

T.J. Sokol Brno |
T.J. Sokol Brno |
T.J. Sokol Brno |
T.J. Sokol Brno |

T.J. Sokol Brno |

T.J. Sokol Brno |
T.J. Sokol Brno |
T.J. Sokol Brno |
T.J. Sokol Brno |
T.J. Sokol Brno |

T.J. Sokol Brno |



